

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.21026 of 2023 and CC No.409 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	07.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) requested time for filing reply to the review petition. For hearing, list the matter on 30.08.2025. krk <u>NV, J</u>	